USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

SureFire
Judges: Seth Dunn, Milford, NH
ARFF

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Starters Jumpers - S Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 13 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 4 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 10 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 4 Entries
Steeplechase - 14 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Starters Standard - 3 Entries
Performance I Standard - 10 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performance II Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
Performance III Standard - 8 Entries
Veterans Standard

Starters Pairs - 2 Entries
Performance I Pairs - 5 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 2 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 1 Entry
Masters Pairs - 13 Entries
Performance III Pairs - 8 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 9 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 2 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
Performance II1 Gamblers - 8 Entries
Veterans Gamblers

Sunday, May 13, 2018

Performance III Gamblers - 10 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry

Masters Gamblers - 17 Entries

Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

Performance III Standard - 8 Entries

Masters Standard - 14 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 10 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 5 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry

Performance III Snooker - 10 Entries

Masters Snooker - 15 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 10 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 69 dogs entered in this event
with 181 entries on Saturday and 141 entries on Sunday for a total of 322 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, May 12, 2018

Starters Jumpers

22":

22013
22011
22008
22003

20":
20002

4 competitors
Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley
Cassie, Bearded Collie, Ellen Dagesse
Jem, Border Collie, Monique Magliozzi
Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

1 competitor
Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Performance I Jumpers

14":
Pea
P1400

16":

P1600
P1600
P1600
P1600

20":
Jaz
P2001
P2000
P2000
P2000

12":
P1200

8":
P0800

2 competitors
rl, All-American, Kate Bigger
7 Portia(H),MiniAmerican Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

4 competitors

7 Ava, All-American, Kelly Newth

5 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

1 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise Baker
6 Jake, All-American, Kelly Newth

5 competitors

, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Cavanagh

0 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

7 Lilly, Siberian Husky, Amy deWolski

4 Flash Gordon, Boxer, Ameera Skandarani

3 Cooper, German Shepherd Dog, Deana Chrzan

1 competitor
2 Ripken,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

1 competitor
3 Hudson, Yorkshire Terrier, Emily Braymiller

Advanced Jumpers

24":
24003

22":
22002

20":
20005

16":
16007

1 competitor
Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

1 competitor
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

1 competitor
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

1 competitor
Xena, Border Collie, Debra Totten

Performance II Jumpers

20":
P2000

14":
P1400
P1400

1 competitor
1 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

2 competitors
6 Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
5 Ziggy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Gorfine

Starters Snooker

22": 2
22013
22003

competitors
Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley
Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Performance I Snooker

14": 2

competitors

Pearl, All-American , Kate Bigger

P14007

16": 2
P16006
P16005

20": 4
P20010
P20007
P20003
P20001

12": 1
P12002

8": 1
P08003

Portia (H),Mini American Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

competitors
Jake, All-American, Kelly Newth
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

competitors

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Lilly, Siberian Husky, Amy deWolski
Cooper, German Shepherd Dog, Deana Chrzan
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

competitor
Ripken,Mini American Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

competitor
Hudson, Yorkshire Terrier, Emily Braymiller

Advanced Snooker

24": 1
24003

22": 1
22002

16": 1
16007

competitor
Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

competitor
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

competitor
Xena, Border Collie, Debra Totten

Performance II Snooker

16": 1
P16004

14": 3
P14006

competitor
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

competitors
Katniss EverDog, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

P14005 Ziggy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Gorfine
P14001 Oz, Border Collie, Sharon Terzian
Steeplechase

22": 7 competitors

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22009 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
22005 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22003 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
22002 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
24": 1 competitor

24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

20": 2 competitors

20006 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

20001 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16": 3 competitors

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
14": 1 competitor

14001 Dyson,Mini Schnauzer, Meg Haviland



Perf. Speed Jumping

20": 1 competitor
P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

16": 3 competitors
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
P16008 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P16005 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

14": 2 competitors
Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson
P14003 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

12": 1 competitor
P12001 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

8": 1 competitor
P08004 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Starters Standard

22": 3 competitors

22013 Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley
22008 Jem, Border Collie, Monigque Magliozzi
22003 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Performance I Standard

12": 1 competitor
P12002 Ripken,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

20": 4 competitors

Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Cavanagh
P20010 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
P20007 Lilly, Siberian Husky, Amy deWolski
P20001 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

16": 3 competitors

P16006 Jake, All-American, Kelly Newth

P16004 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
P16001 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise Baker

14": 2 competitors
Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger

P14007 Portia (H),MiniAmerican Shepherd, Liz Hedstrom

Advanced Standard

20": 2 competitors
20006 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

20005 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

22": 1 competitor
22002 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

24": 1 competitor
24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

Performance II Standard
14": 2 competitors

P14005 Ziggy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Gorfine
P14001 Oz, Border Collie, Sharon Terzian

16": 1
P16003

competitor
Nemo, NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone

Masters Standard

22": 6
22014
22012
22009
22005
22004
22001

20": 1
20001

24": 3
24004
24002
24001

16": 3
16006
16005
16002

10": 1
10001

competitors

Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

competitor

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

competitors

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Ada,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Michelle DuBois

competitor
Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Performance III Standard

14": 5

competitors

Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson

P14008
P14004
P14003
P14002

12": 1
P12001

16": 1
P16008

20": 1
P20008

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

competitor
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

competitor
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitor
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Starters Pairs

22003
22013

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley

Performance I Pairs

P20010

ror

P20003
P08003

P20001
P16005

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Cooper, German Shepherd Dog, Deana Chrzan
Hudson, Yorkshire Terrier, Emily Braymiller

Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Advanced Pairs

20005
24003

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz



Performance II Pairs
Advanced Gamblers
P16003 Nemo, NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
ro 22": 2 competitors
22008 Jem, Border Collie, Monique Magliozzi
22002 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Masters Pairs
Performance II Gamblers

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich 16": 1 competitor

P16003 Nemo, NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
22009 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier 14": 1 competitor

P14001 Oz, Border Collie, Sharon Terzian
22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

, Masters Gamblers
20006 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

22005 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson 24": 4 competitors
24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

2201z Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement 24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

. ) , , 24001 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
16002 Ada,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Michelle DuBois

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 22": 5 competitors
. 22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
16003 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson 22012 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
ror 22005 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Performance III Pairs 20": 2 competitors
20006 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo
P08004 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr 20005 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

P16002 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16": 5 competitors

P20009 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement 16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
P16008 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein 16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16003 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross 16002 Ada,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Michelle DuBois
P14003 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft 16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson 14": 1 competitor
- 14001 Dyson,Mini Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
P14002 Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo 10": 1 competitor

- 10001 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Performance II1 Gamblers
Starters Gamblers
20": 2 competitors
22": 2 competitors P20009 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22013 Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
22003 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
16": 2 competitors
20": 1 competitor P16008 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
20002 Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff P16002 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

14": 4 competitors
Performance I Gamblers Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson
P14004 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
P14003 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

20": 5 competitors .
P14002 Keely, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Jaz, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Cavanagh
P20010 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
P20007 Lilly, Siberian Husky, Amy deWolski
P20003 Cooper, German Shepherd Dog, Deana Chrzan
P20001 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

16": 3 competitors

P16006 Jake, All-American, Kelly Newth

P16004 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
P16001 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise Baker

8": 1 competitor
P08003 Hudson, Yorkshire Terrier, Emily Braymiller



Running Order List
Sunday, May 13, 2018

Performance III Gamblers

16":
P1600
P1600

20":

P2000
P2000
P2000
P2000

14":

Sparrow,

2

2
8

4
2
5
6
8

1

competitors
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog,
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Louise Hinckley

competitors

Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

competitor

Border Collie, Sumac Johnson

8": 3 competitors

P08001 Pancake,
P08002 Molly,
P08005 Dixie,

Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski
All-American, Regina Libby
Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

Veterans Gamblers

16":

V16001 Rumor,

1

competitor
Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Masters Gamblers

14": 1 competitor

14001 Dyson,MiniSchnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 3 competitors

16004 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

10": 1 competitor

10001 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

22": 6 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22007 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

22010 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20": 2 competitors

20004 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

20005 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

24": 4 competitors

24001 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Veterans Standard

16":

V16001 Rumor,

1

competitor
Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Performance III Standard

8": 2 competitors

P08001 Pancake,
P08005 Dixie,

Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski

Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

14": 1 competitor
Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson
16": 1 competitor
P16008 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
20": 4 competitors
P20002 Rhys, Border Collie, Mo Clark
P20005 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
P20006 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Masters Standard

16": 2 competitors

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
10": 1 competitor

10001 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr
22": 6 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22007 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

22010 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 3 competitors

24001 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
20": 2 competitors

20001 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20004 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

10": 1 competitor

10002 Willow, Poodle (Toy), Yuanshuo Alice Wang

14": 1 competitor

14001 Dyson,MiniSchnauzer, Meg Haviland

24": 2 competitors

24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

16": 2 competitors

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

22": 4 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw



Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

8": 2 competitors
P08001 Pancake, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski
P08004 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

20": 3 competitors

P20005 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
P20006 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

Grand Prix Qualifier

14": 1 competitor
14001 Dyson,MiniSchnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 2 competitors
16004 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

20": 3 competitors

20001 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20003 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
20004 Vinca, Border Collie, Noreen Scelzo

22": 6 competitors

22003 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22010 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22013 Kaleb, German Coolie, Louise Hinckley

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 2 competitors
24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
24003 Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz

Veterans Snooker

16": 1 competitor
V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Performance III Snooker

8": 3 competitors

P08002 Molly, All-American, Regina Libby

P08001 Pancake, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski
P08005 Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

14": 1 competitor
Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson

20": 3 competitors

P20008 Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross
P20005 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
P20006 Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead

16": 3 competitors
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
P16003 Nemo, NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
P16002 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Masters Snooker

10": 1 competitor
10001 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

16": 4 competitors

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16002 Ada,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Michelle DuBois
16004 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

22": 6 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22007 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22010 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 2 competitors

24001 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

24002 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

20": 2 competitors

20003 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

20005 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

10": 1 competitor

10002 Willow, Poodle (Toy), Yuanshuo Alice Wang

14": 1 competitor

14001 Dyson,MiniSchnauzer, Meg Haviland

16": 2 competitors

16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

22": 4 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 2 competitors

24003
24004

Keet, Belgian Malinois, Mary Schultz
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

8":
P0800
P0800

16":

P1600
P1600
V1600

2
1
5

4
2
3
1

competitors
Pancake, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lisa Zassowski
Dixie, Jack Russell Terrier, Michael Labriola

competitors

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Nemo, NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

20":

P2000
P2000
P2000

14":

3
5
6
8

1

competitors

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Comet, Labrador Retriever, Pollyanna Mead
Bigzbee, All-American, Carolyn Ross

competitor

Sparrow, Border Collie, Sumac Johnson

Masters Jumpers

10":
10001

20":
20003

24":

24001
24002
24004

16":
16002

1

1

3

4

competitor
Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

competitor
Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

competitors

Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

competitors
Ada,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Michelle DuBois



16004 Dino, All-American, Michael Labriola
16005 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

22": 6 competitors

22001 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22006 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22007 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

22010 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22014 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw



